
Event # 2 BOYS 8&UN 50m 

Final  

1 1421 DAKSH KUMAR 1421 11/01/18 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP         7.58

2 1941 LAKSHYA 1941 18/09/18 RATHI ATH CLUB         8.40

3 1516 DIGVIJAY SHISHODIA 1516 09/12/17 VICTORIA PARK         8.55

4 3117 ARJUN VEER 3117 02/08/18 A& N CLUB         9.18

5 1022 ATHARV BHARDWAJ 1022 08/12/17 INDIVIDUAL        11.41

3112 YUVRAJ SINGH 3112 19/04/17 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM          SCR

Event # 3 BOYS 8&UN Long Jump

Final  

1 1421 DAKSH KUMAR 1421 11/01/18 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP 2.00m

2 2377 PARNAV 2377 05/12/17 TRANSLAM MAWANA 1.90m

3 3117 ARJUN VEER 3117 02/08/18 A& N CLUB 1.65m

Event # 4 BOYS 8&UN Back Throw

Final  

1 1421 DAKSH KUMAR 1421 11/01/18 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP 8.65m

2 2003 NAITIK DESHWAL 2003 06/05/17 TRANSLAM MAWANA 8.12m

3 1505 DHRUV DESHWAL 1505 06/05/17 TRANSLAM MAWANA 7.30m

4 706 ARNAV 706 04/12/18 INDIVIDUAL 4.89m

Event # 6 GIRLS 8&UN 50m 

Final  

1 1049 AVNI RANA 1049 01/03/17 VICTORIA PARK         8.60

2 1031 AVNI 1031 21/07/17 INDIVIDUAL         8.94

3 923 ARNIMA CHAUDHARY 923 14/02/18 TRANSLAM MAWANA         9.02

4 1702 GURBANI KAUR 1702 24/09/17 TRANSLAM MAWANA         9.24

5 2608 SHANVI GOSWAMI 2608 14/11/18 A& N CLUB         9.38

6 691 ANSHI MORAL 691 03/11/19 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP        10.06

Event # 7 GIRLS 8&UN Long Jump

Final  

1 1702 GURBANI KAUR 1702 24/09/17 TRANSLAM MAWANA 1.60m

2 923 ARNIMA CHAUDHARY 923 14/02/18 TRANSLAM MAWANA 1.50m

3 691 ANSHI MORAL 691 03/11/19 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP 1.40m

Event # 8 GIRLS 8&UN Back Throw

Final  

1 691 ANSHI MORAL 691 03/11/19 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP 2.90m

Event # 9 BOYS 10&UN 50m 

Final  

1 2622 SHOURYA GUJJAR 2622 10/07/15 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM         7.23

2 537 ANSH KUMAR 537 16/01/16 K.P.S.STADIUM         7.39

3 920 ARNAV KUMAR 920 22/11/15 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM         7.54

4 2667 VANSH KUMAR 2667 16/09/15 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP         7.86

5 1855 HARSH VARDHAN SOAM 1855 19/07/15 DAKSHAM MILITARY         8.02

6 386 ANANT DESHWAL 386 28/09/15 TRANSLAM MAWANA         8.44

Heats  

1 2622 SHOURYA GUJJAR 2622 10/07/15 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM         7.34

2 537 ANSH KUMAR 537 16/01/16 K.P.S.STADIUM         7.39

3 2667 VANSH KUMAR 2667 16/09/15 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP         7.55

4 920 ARNAV KUMAR 920 22/11/15 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM         7.57

5 1855 HARSH VARDHAN SOAM 1855 19/07/15 DAKSHAM MILITARY         8.12

6 386 ANANT DESHWAL 386 28/09/15 TRANSLAM MAWANA         8.40

7 2593 RUDHAV TYAGI 2593 23/12/16 SARDHANA         8.96

1954 LUCKY 1954 04/05/15 INDIVIDUAL          SCR

MEERUT JUNIOR & YOUTH ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP-2025

NAS COLLEGE GROUND, MEERUT * 09th FEB 2025*

*~*~* FINAL RESULTS *~*~*
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Event # 11 BOYS 10&UN Long Jump

Final  

1 386 ANANT DESHWAL 386 28/09/15 TRANSLAM MAWANA 1.80m

2 2675 VARCHASV KAUSHIK 2675 20/05/15 DM PUB SCHOOL 1.79m

Event # 14 GIRLS 10&UN 50m 

Final  

1 2500 PRIYANSHI 2500 11/10/15 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP         7.72

2 252 AKANSHA SANGWAN 252 29/10/15 SARDHANA         7.88

3 1943 LAKSHYA SHARMA 1943 15/08/16 RUBY ATH CLUB         8.07

4 144 AARADHYA BHATI 144 03/08/15 TRANSLAM MAWANA         8.26

5 1548 GORI 1548 25/09/15 RATHI ATH CLUB         8.88

Event # 15 GIRLS 10&UN Long Jump

Final  

1 144 AARADHYA BHATI 144 03/08/15 TRANSLAM MAWANA 1.70m

Event # 16 GIRLS 10&UN Back Throw

Final  

1 486 ANOKHI GOSWAMI 486 23/02/16 A& N CLUB 7.80m

Event # 17 BOYS 12&UN 50m 

Final  

1 2384 PARV KAUSHIK 2384 17/07/13 BALE RAM SCHOOL         6.42

2 1974 MAYANK CHOUDHARY 1974 05/12/13 INDIVIDUAL         6.55

3 2592 ROHIT KUMAR 2592 09/10/13 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM         6.66

4 1009 ARYAN CHAUDHARY 1009 24/04/14 VICTORIA PARK         6.70

5 1990 MUKUL SOM 1990 13/05/13 ARJU ATH CLUB         6.94

6 922 ARNAV RANA 922 06/03/13 VICTORIA PARK         7.13

Heats  

1 2384 PARV KAUSHIK 2384 17/07/13 BALE RAM SCHOOL         6.54

2 1974 MAYANK CHOUDHARY 1974 05/12/13 INDIVIDUAL         6.69

3 2592 ROHIT KUMAR 2592 09/10/13 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM         6.76

4 1009 ARYAN CHAUDHARY 1009 24/04/14 VICTORIA PARK         6.83

5 1990 MUKUL SOM 1990 13/05/13 ARJU ATH CLUB         6.94

6 922 ARNAV RANA 922 06/03/13 VICTORIA PARK         7.01

7 1015 ASHU 1015 05/08/14 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC         7.07

8 1912 KESHAV GIRI 1912 13/09/13 K.P.S.STADIUM         7.38

9 2004 NAITIK TOMAR 2004 30/03/13 INDIVIDUAL         7.46

10 2602 SAMAR 2602 23/11/13 TRANSLAM MAWANA         7.47

11 1954 LUCKY 1954 04/05/15 INDIVIDUAL         7.50

12 531 ANSH GUJJAR 531 08/11/14 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM         7.55

13 539 ANSH RANA 539 23/02/13 DAKSHAM MILITARY         7.57

14 919 ARNAV KUMAR 919 16/06/14 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP         7.66

15 2835 YASH BHUSHAN 2835 02/10/13 K.P.S.STADIUM         7.77

16 798 ARNAV BHATI 798 26/09/13 TRANSLAM MAWANA         7.81

17 1857 HARSHVARDHAN KAMBOJ 1857 07/11/13 INDIVIDUAL         7.84

18 1905 KARTIK 1905 16/09/14 DAKSHAM MILITARY         7.99

19 1878 JAYESH YADAV 1878 30/10/14 INDIVIDUAL         8.12

20 1952 LOVE TYAGI 1952 23/11/14 RUBY ATH CLUB         8.13

21 534 ANSH KHATRI 534 17/12/13 DAKSHAM MILITARY         8.33

22 2386 PRANAV BHATI 2386 25/09/13 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC         8.38

23 2257 NIKIL 2257 05/10/14 DAKSHAM MILITARY         8.47

24 591 ANSH YADAV 591 25/10/14 A& N CLUB         8.71

25 2425 PRANJAL DESHWAL 2425 01/08/14 VICTORIA PARK         8.97

2599 SAKSHIM 2599 22/02/13 INDIVIDUAL          SCR

Event # 19 BOYS 12&UN Long Jump

Final  

1 1356 AYUSHMAAN CHAUDHARY 1356 03/03/13 TRANSLAM MAWANA 2.50m
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2 1009 ARYAN CHAUDHARY 1009 24/04/14 VICTORIA PARK 2.28m

3 919 ARNAV KUMAR 919 16/06/14 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP 2.15m

4 145 AARAV CHAUDHARY 145 08/10/13 TRANSLAM MAWANA 2.15m

5 922 ARNAV RANA 922 06/03/13 VICTORIA PARK 2.12m

6 1529 DIVYANSH DESHWAL 1529 27/07/14 TRANSLAM MAWANA 2.00m

7 1973 MAYANK BHARDVAJ 1973 28/10/13 DM PUB SCHOOL 1.90m

8 798 ARNAV BHATI 798 26/09/13 TRANSLAM MAWANA 1.88m

1030 AVNEET SINGH 1030 03/12/13 TRANSLAM MAWANA          SCR

Event # 20 BOYS 12&UN Back Throw

Final  

1 1356 AYUSHMAAN CHAUDHARY 1356 03/03/13 TRANSLAM MAWANA 24.65m

2 922 ARNAV RANA 922 06/03/13 VICTORIA PARK 19.16m

3 2677 VEER UJJAWAL 2677 06/10/13 TRANSLAM MAWANA 19.05m

4 1009 ARYAN CHAUDHARY 1009 24/04/14 VICTORIA PARK 17.15m

5 1529 DIVYANSH DESHWAL 1529 27/07/14 TRANSLAM MAWANA 12.05m

6 919 ARNAV KUMAR 919 16/06/14 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP 11.95m

Event # 21 GIRLS 12&UN 50m 

Final  

1 700 ARADHYA PARASHAR 700 31/10/13 BALE RAM SCHOOL         7.14

2 2624 SHRAVANYA CHAUHAN 2624 27/11/14 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP         7.18

3 690 ANSHI 690 31/01/14 K.P.S.STADIUM         7.65

4 1703 GURVANI 1703 15/10/14 INDIVIDUAL         8.00

5 1026 AVIKA BHADANA 1026 13/07/13 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC         8.47

6 2619 SHIVANGI MORAL 2619 18/02/13 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP         8.53

Heats  

1 2624 SHRAVANYA CHAUHAN 2624 27/11/14 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP         7.31

2 700 ARADHYA PARASHAR 700 31/10/13 BALE RAM SCHOOL         7.44

3 690 ANSHI 690 31/01/14 K.P.S.STADIUM         7.62

4 1703 GURVANI 1703 15/10/14 INDIVIDUAL         8.01

5 2619 SHIVANGI MORAL 2619 18/02/13 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP         8.47

6 1026 AVIKA BHADANA 1026 13/07/13 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC         8.51

7 1882 JIYA CHAUDHARY 1882 30/11/14 BALE RAM SCHOOL         9.14

8 1978 MISTI CHAUDHARY 1978 06/02/15 A& N CLUB         9.16

Event # 23 GIRLS 12&UN Long Jump

Final  

1 2624 SHRAVANYA CHAUHAN 2624 27/11/14 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP 2.00m

2 1959 MAHI BHATI 1959 20/08/13 TRANSLAM MAWANA 1.87m

3 2654 TASIKA 2654 04/10/14 INDIVIDUAL 1.79m

4 2137 NAVYA 2137 28/03/14 TRANSLAM MAWANA 1.65m

Event # 24 GIRLS 12&UN Back Throw

Final  

1 138 AAKRITI CHOUDHARY 138 23/07/13 TRANSLAM MAWANA 12.17m

2 2624 SHRAVANYA CHAUHAN 2624 27/11/14 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP 8.80m

3 2619 SHIVANGI MORAL 2619 18/02/13 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP 8.77m

4 2735 VRASHTI 2735 01/10/13 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC 6.53m

Event # 25 BOYS 14&UN Triathlon A

Final  

1 1869 HIMANSHU 1869 28/10/11 AJAY ATH CLUB 2215

2 1504 DHRUV 1504 24/10/11 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM 1878

3 1480 DEEPANSHU KUMAR 1480 15/09/11 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP 1854

4 1011 ARYAN KUMAR 1011 05/09/11 INDIVIDUAL 1740

5 2573 ROHAN SINGH 2573 04/06/12 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM 1706

6 2595 SACHIN 2595 10/03/12 INDIVIDUAL 1373

7 3114 MOHIT 3114 01/01/12 INDIVIDUAL 984

8 1901 KARTIK 1901 27/05/12 DAKSHAM MILITARY 813

9 3113 SUMER SINGH RAWAT 3113 01/01/12 INDIVIDUAL 777
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10 703 ARIHAAN TYAGI 703 26/04/12 SARDHANA 695

11 2690 VIVEK 2690 07/09/12 DAKSHAM MILITARY 404

1945 LAVI MALIK 1945 27/01/13 A& N CLUB

Event # 26 BOYS 14&UN 60m IBTA 60 Dash

Final  

1 1869 HIMANSHU 1869 28/10/11 AJAY ATH CLUB         7.27

2 2573 ROHAN SINGH 2573 04/06/12 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM         7.55

3 1480 DEEPANSHU KUMAR 1480 15/09/11 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP         7.58

4 1504 DHRUV 1504 24/10/11 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM         7.80

5 2595 SACHIN 2595 10/03/12 INDIVIDUAL         7.91

6 1011 ARYAN KUMAR 1011 05/09/11 INDIVIDUAL         8.20

7 703 ARIHAAN TYAGI 703 26/04/12 SARDHANA         8.91

8 3114 MOHIT 3114 01/01/12 INDIVIDUAL         9.14

9 3113 SUMER SINGH RAWAT 3113 01/01/12 INDIVIDUAL         9.27

10 1901 KARTIK 1901 27/05/12 DAKSHAM MILITARY         9.44

11 2690 VIVEK 2690 07/09/12 DAKSHAM MILITARY        10.47

Event # 27 BOYS 14&UN IBTA LJ

Final  

1 1869 HIMANSHU 1869 28/10/11 AJAY ATH CLUB 4.13m

2 1011 ARYAN KUMAR 1011 05/09/11 INDIVIDUAL 3.88m

3 1480 DEEPANSHU KUMAR 1480 15/09/11 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP 3.82m

4 1504 DHRUV 1504 24/10/11 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM 3.80m

5 2573 ROHAN SINGH 2573 04/06/12 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM 3.75m

6 2595 SACHIN 2595 10/03/12 INDIVIDUAL 3.20m

7 3113 SUMER SINGH RAWAT 3113 01/01/12 INDIVIDUAL 3.10m

8 3114 MOHIT 3114 01/01/12 INDIVIDUAL 3.08m

9 1901 KARTIK 1901 27/05/12 DAKSHAM MILITARY 2.83m

10 703 ARIHAAN TYAGI 703 26/04/12 SARDHANA 2.56m

11 2690 VIVEK 2690 07/09/12 DAKSHAM MILITARY 2.46m

Event # 28 BOYS 14&UN IBTA HJ

Final  

1 1869 HIMANSHU 1869 28/10/11 AJAY ATH CLUB 1.50m

2 1504 DHRUV 1504 24/10/11 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM 1.45m

3 1011 ARYAN KUMAR 1011 05/09/11 INDIVIDUAL 1.40m

4 1480 DEEPANSHU KUMAR 1480 15/09/11 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP 1.35m

5 2573 ROHAN SINGH 2573 04/06/12 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM 1.20m

6 2595 SACHIN 2595 10/03/12 INDIVIDUAL 1.15m

7 3114 MOHIT 3114 01/01/12 INDIVIDUAL 1.10m

8 1901 KARTIK 1901 27/05/12 DAKSHAM MILITARY 1.05m

1945 LAVI MALIK 1945 27/01/13 A& N CLUB          DNS

2690 VIVEK 2690 07/09/12 DAKSHAM MILITARY           NM

3113 SUMER SINGH RAWAT 3113 01/01/12 INDIVIDUAL           NM

703 ARIHAAN TYAGI 703 26/04/12 SARDHANA           NM

Event # 29 BOYS 14&UN Triathlon B

Final  

1 3116 PULKIT PANWAR 3116 12/06/13 A& N CLUB 2583

2 2647 SUDHEER KASHYAP 2647 01/03/12 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP 2566

3 2571 ROHAN KUMAR 2571 09/12/11 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP 2500

4 2638 SPARSH TYAGI 2638 10/06/11 DM PUB SCHOOL 2427

5 2617 SHIVAM BASUTA 2617 18/05/12 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM 2351

6 233 ADITYA 233 01/07/12 A& N CLUB 2063

7 254 AKSHIT DESHWAL 254 06/07/12 TRANSLAM MAWANA 1798

8 1481 DEV CHAUDHARY 1481 14/05/11 YOGESH ATH CLUB 1743

9 2616 SHIVAM 2616 17/01/12 TRANSLAM MAWANA 1499

10 1833 HARSH 1833 21/10/11 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM 1495

11 1945 LAVI MALIK 1945 27/01/13 A& N CLUB 1166

12 214 ABHINAV CHAUDHARY 214 25/05/11 INDIVIDUAL 916
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13 118 AADITYA JAINER 118 31/01/13 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC 876

14 1493 DEVESH CHHABRA 1493 28/01/13 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC 849

Event # 30 BOYS 14&UN 60m IBTB 60 Dash

Final  

1 2647 SUDHEER KASHYAP 2647 01/03/12 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP         7.33

2 3116 PULKIT PANWAR 3116 12/06/13 A& N CLUB         7.39

3 2571 ROHAN KUMAR 2571 09/12/11 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP         7.45

4 2617 SHIVAM BASUTA 2617 18/05/12 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM         7.66

5 2638 SPARSH TYAGI 2638 10/06/11 DM PUB SCHOOL         7.92

6 254 AKSHIT DESHWAL 254 06/07/12 TRANSLAM MAWANA         8.14

7 233 ADITYA 233 01/07/12 A& N CLUB         8.20

8 2616 SHIVAM 2616 17/01/12 TRANSLAM MAWANA         8.33

9 1481 DEV CHAUDHARY 1481 14/05/11 YOGESH ATH CLUB         8.49

10 1833 HARSH 1833 21/10/11 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM         8.56

11 1945 LAVI MALIK 1945 27/01/13 A& N CLUB         9.08

12 214 ABHINAV CHAUDHARY 214 25/05/11 INDIVIDUAL         9.84

13 1493 DEVESH CHHABRA 1493 28/01/13 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC        11.26

14 118 AADITYA JAINER 118 31/01/13 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC        11.90

Event # 31 BOYS 14&UN IBTB LJ

Final  

1 2638 SPARSH TYAGI 2638 10/06/11 DM PUB SCHOOL 4.10m

2 2647 SUDHEER KASHYAP 2647 01/03/12 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP 3.82m

2 3116 PULKIT PANWAR 3116 12/06/13 A& N CLUB 3.82m

4 2571 ROHAN KUMAR 2571 09/12/11 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP 3.79m

5 233 ADITYA 233 01/07/12 A& N CLUB 3.70m

6 2617 SHIVAM BASUTA 2617 18/05/12 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM 3.65m

7 1481 DEV CHAUDHARY 1481 14/05/11 YOGESH ATH CLUB 3.39m

8 254 AKSHIT DESHWAL 254 06/07/12 TRANSLAM MAWANA 3.34m

9 1833 HARSH 1833 21/10/11 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM 3.12m

10 1945 LAVI MALIK 1945 27/01/13 A& N CLUB 3.10m

11 2616 SHIVAM 2616 17/01/12 TRANSLAM MAWANA 3.00m

12 118 AADITYA JAINER 118 31/01/13 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC 2.60m

13 1493 DEVESH CHHABRA 1493 28/01/13 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC 2.59m

214 ABHINAV CHAUDHARY 214 25/05/11 INDIVIDUAL           NM

Event # 32 BOYS 14&UN IBTB SP

Final  

1 3116 PULKIT PANWAR 3116 12/06/13 A& N CLUB 19.50m

2 2647 SUDHEER KASHYAP 2647 01/03/12 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP 18.90m

3 2571 ROHAN KUMAR 2571 09/12/11 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP 18.65m

4 2617 SHIVAM BASUTA 2617 18/05/12 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM 18.10m

5 2638 SPARSH TYAGI 2638 10/06/11 DM PUB SCHOOL 18.08m

6 233 ADITYA 233 01/07/12 A& N CLUB 15.74m

7 214 ABHINAV CHAUDHARY 214 25/05/11 INDIVIDUAL 14.69m

8 1481 DEV CHAUDHARY 1481 14/05/11 YOGESH ATH CLUB 13.45m

9 254 AKSHIT DESHWAL 254 06/07/12 TRANSLAM MAWANA 13.08m

10 1833 HARSH 1833 21/10/11 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM 11.07m

11 2616 SHIVAM 2616 17/01/12 TRANSLAM MAWANA 10.75m

12 118 AADITYA JAINER 118 31/01/13 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC 10.14m

13 1493 DEVESH CHHABRA 1493 28/01/13 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC 9.68m

14 1945 LAVI MALIK 1945 27/01/13 A& N CLUB 7.70m

Event # 33 BOYS 14&UN Triathlon C

Final  

1 2604 SHANKAR 2604 02/03/11 AJAY ATH CLUB 2079

2 1426 DAKSHSIROHI 1426 03/06/11 INDIVIDUAL 1834

3 2499 PRIYANK 2499 29/09/12 INDIVIDUAL 1722

4 971 ARPIT KUMAR 971 28/12/11 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP 1521

5 1486 DEV PANWAR 1486 31/12/12 DAKSHAM MILITARY 1325
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6 2258 NIKUNJ 2258 17/11/11 UNIVERSITY 1318

7 2831 YASH 2831 20/04/12 INDIVIDUAL 1229

8 459 ANMOL 459 20/04/11 DAKSHAM MILITARY 1062

Event # 34 BOYS 14&UN 60m IBTC 60 Dash

Final  

1 2604 SHANKAR 2604 02/03/11 AJAY ATH CLUB         7.48

2 1426 DAKSHSIROHI 1426 03/06/11 INDIVIDUAL         7.50

3 1486 DEV PANWAR 1486 31/12/12 DAKSHAM MILITARY         7.73

4 2499 PRIYANK 2499 29/09/12 INDIVIDUAL         7.75

5 1417 CHIRAG VIG 1417 26/04/11 RAHUL ATH CLUB         7.97

6 971 ARPIT KUMAR 971 28/12/11 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP         7.97

7 450 ANKIT PRADHAN 450 01/03/11 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP         8.01

8 2258 NIKUNJ 2258 17/11/11 UNIVERSITY         8.22

9 1862 HEMANT KUMAR 1862 17/11/11 RAHUL ATH CLUB         8.23

10 459 ANMOL 459 20/04/11 DAKSHAM MILITARY         8.40

11 2831 YASH 2831 20/04/12 INDIVIDUAL         8.44

12 2541 RAHUL KUMAR 2541 09/07/11 RAHUL ATH CLUB         8.49

13 2669 VANSH SOAM 2669 01/04/11 INDIVIDUAL         8.51

14 213 ABHINAV BHADANA 213 15/08/11 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC         8.58

15 121 AAKASH PAL 121 23/07/12 DAKSHAM MILITARY         9.50

1869 HIMANSHU 1869 28/10/11 AJAY ATH CLUB          SCR

1961 MAHI CHAUDHARY 1961 16/11/12 INDIVIDUAL          SCR

2614 SHIVA SHARMA 2614 17/02/12 INDIVIDUAL          SCR

Event # 35 BOYS 14&UN IBTC LJ

Final  

1 2604 SHANKAR 2604 02/03/11 AJAY ATH CLUB 4.30m

2 2831 YASH 2831 20/04/12 INDIVIDUAL 3.80m

3 2499 PRIYANK 2499 29/09/12 INDIVIDUAL 3.75m

4 1486 DEV PANWAR 1486 31/12/12 DAKSHAM MILITARY 3.55m

5 1426 DAKSHSIROHI 1426 03/06/11 INDIVIDUAL 3.45m

5 450 ANKIT PRADHAN 450 01/03/11 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP 3.45m

7 2258 NIKUNJ 2258 17/11/11 UNIVERSITY 3.37m

8 459 ANMOL 459 20/04/11 DAKSHAM MILITARY 3.36m

9 971 ARPIT KUMAR 971 28/12/11 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP 3.35m

9 2614 SHIVA SHARMA 2614 17/02/12 INDIVIDUAL 3.35m

11 1862 HEMANT KUMAR 1862 17/11/11 RAHUL ATH CLUB 3.26m

12 1417 CHIRAG VIG 1417 26/04/11 RAHUL ATH CLUB 3.24m

13 2669 VANSH SOAM 2669 01/04/11 INDIVIDUAL 3.15m

14 121 AAKASH PAL 121 23/07/12 DAKSHAM MILITARY 2.95m

15 213 ABHINAV BHADANA 213 15/08/11 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC 2.85m

16 2541 RAHUL KUMAR 2541 09/07/11 RAHUL ATH CLUB 2.65m

1869 HIMANSHU 1869 28/10/11 AJAY ATH CLUB          DNS

1961 MAHI CHAUDHARY 1961 16/11/12 INDIVIDUAL          DNS

Event # 36 BOYS 14&UN 600m IBTC 600 

Final  

1 1426 DAKSHSIROHI 1426 03/06/11 INDIVIDUAL      1:34.84

2 2604 SHANKAR 2604 02/03/11 AJAY ATH CLUB      1:37.01

3 2499 PRIYANK 2499 29/09/12 INDIVIDUAL      1:40.26

4 971 ARPIT KUMAR 971 28/12/11 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP      1:40.37

5 2258 NIKUNJ 2258 17/11/11 UNIVERSITY      1:47.41

6 2831 YASH 2831 20/04/12 INDIVIDUAL      2:01.75

7 1486 DEV PANWAR 1486 31/12/12 DAKSHAM MILITARY      2:05.56

8 459 ANMOL 459 20/04/11 DAKSHAM MILITARY      3:13.59

Event # 37 GIRLS 14&UN 600m Triathlon A

Final  

1 1544 GARGI SHARMA 1544 23/01/12 A& N CLUB 2204

2 1907 KAVYA 1907 01/10/12 K.P.S.STADIUM 1742
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3 980 ARUSHI 980 04/08/11 JANTA INTER COLL 1286

2652 TANYA 2652 02/01/12 K.P.S.STADIUM

Event # 38 GIRLS 14&UN 60m IGTA 60 Dash

Final  

1 1544 GARGI SHARMA 1544 23/01/12 A& N CLUB         8.13

2 1907 KAVYA 1907 01/10/12 K.P.S.STADIUM         8.21

980 ARUSHI 980 04/08/11 JANTA INTER COLL          DNF

Event # 39 GIRLS 14&UN IGTA LJ

Final  

1 980 ARUSHI 980 04/08/11 JANTA INTER COLL 3.37m

2 1544 GARGI SHARMA 1544 23/01/12 A& N CLUB 3.35m

3 1907 KAVYA 1907 01/10/12 K.P.S.STADIUM 2.75m

2652 TANYA 2652 02/01/12 K.P.S.STADIUM          DNS

Event # 40 GIRLS 14&UN IGTA HJ

Final  

1 1544 GARGI SHARMA 1544 23/01/12 A& N CLUB 1.30m

2 980 ARUSHI 980 04/08/11 JANTA INTER COLL 1.20m

3 1907 KAVYA 1907 01/10/12 K.P.S.STADIUM 1.15m

2652 TANYA 2652 02/01/12 K.P.S.STADIUM          DNS

Event # 41 GIRLS 14&UN Triathlon B

Final  

1 3115 RASHI GOLIYAN 3115 30/08/12 INDIVIDUAL 2412

2 2597 SAKSHI 2597 19/05/11 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM 2402

3 388 ANISHKA SHREE 388 12/12/12 A& N CLUB 2265

4 694 ANSHIKA 694 04/03/12 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM 2166

5 238 AISHANI A. ANTAL 238 23/05/11 INDIVIDUAL 2064

6 1414 CHAVI 1414 09/10/11 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP 1985

7 1918 KHUSHI 1918 01/12/11 CP 7 1744

8 704 ARITRIKA SINGH 704 10/07/11 THROWERS HAVEN 1537

9 1925 KIRTIKA MANDAL 1925 20/02/13 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC 1198

10 2594 SAANVI 2594 23/06/12 TRANSLAM MAWANA 644

Event # 42 GIRLS 14&UN 60m IGTB 60 Dash

Final  

1 3115 RASHI GOLIYAN 3115 30/08/12 INDIVIDUAL         7.86

2 388 ANISHKA SHREE 388 12/12/12 A& N CLUB         7.88

3 2597 SAKSHI 2597 19/05/11 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM         8.21

4 1918 KHUSHI 1918 01/12/11 CP 7         8.41

5 238 AISHANI A. ANTAL 238 23/05/11 INDIVIDUAL         8.73

6 694 ANSHIKA 694 04/03/12 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM         8.74

7 1414 CHAVI 1414 09/10/11 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP         8.90

8 704 ARITRIKA SINGH 704 10/07/11 THROWERS HAVEN         9.78

9 2594 SAANVI 2594 23/06/12 TRANSLAM MAWANA        10.72

10 1925 KIRTIKA MANDAL 1925 20/02/13 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC        11.99

Event # 43 GIRLS 14&UN IGTB LJ

Final  

1 2597 SAKSHI 2597 19/05/11 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM 3.42m

2 3115 RASHI GOLIYAN 3115 30/08/12 INDIVIDUAL 3.35m

3 1925 KIRTIKA MANDAL 1925 20/02/13 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC 3.30m

4 694 ANSHIKA 694 04/03/12 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM 3.22m

5 1414 CHAVI 1414 09/10/11 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP 2.92m

6 238 AISHANI A. ANTAL 238 23/05/11 INDIVIDUAL 2.90m

7 388 ANISHKA SHREE 388 12/12/12 A& N CLUB 2.88m

8 704 ARITRIKA SINGH 704 10/07/11 THROWERS HAVEN 2.50m

9 1918 KHUSHI 1918 01/12/11 CP 7 2.40m

2594 SAANVI 2594 23/06/12 TRANSLAM MAWANA           NM
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Event # 44 GIRLS 14&UN IGTB SP

Final  

1 238 AISHANI A. ANTAL 238 23/05/11 INDIVIDUAL 13.09m

2 694 ANSHIKA 694 04/03/12 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM 12.52m

3 388 ANISHKA SHREE 388 12/12/12 A& N CLUB 12.50m

4 2597 SAKSHI 2597 19/05/11 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM 12.45m

5 1414 CHAVI 1414 09/10/11 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP 12.43m

6 3115 RASHI GOLIYAN 3115 30/08/12 INDIVIDUAL 11.47m

7 704 ARITRIKA SINGH 704 10/07/11 THROWERS HAVEN 11.45m

8 1918 KHUSHI 1918 01/12/11 CP 7 9.97m

9 2594 SAANVI 2594 23/06/12 TRANSLAM MAWANA 8.62m

10 1925 KIRTIKA MANDAL 1925 20/02/13 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC 6.15m

Event # 45 GIRLS 14&UN Triathlon C

Final  

1 2430 PRANUSHA YADAV 2430 04/08/11 INDIVIDUAL 1980

2 2256 NAVYA YADAV 2256 14/02/11 RUBY ATH CLUB 1590

3 1435 DEEPANSHI 1435 24/06/11 JANTA INTER COLL 1532

4 2640 SRISHTI 2640 10/09/11 JANTA INTER COLL 1346

5 1033 AVNI 1033 01/06/12 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC 1071

6 2566 RASHI BAIRAGI 2566 06/09/12 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC 964

7 2746 WANIYA ZAIDI 2746 02/06/11 SARDHANA 855

8 250 AKANSHA MANDAL 250 08/10/12 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC 736

9 1961 MAHI CHAUDHARY 1961 16/11/12 INDIVIDUAL 318

246 AKANSHA 246 16/11/11 JANTA INTER COLL

Event # 46 GIRLS 14&UN 60m IGTC 60 Dash

Final  

1 1435 DEEPANSHI 1435 24/06/11 JANTA INTER COLL         8.48

2 2430 PRANUSHA YADAV 2430 04/08/11 INDIVIDUAL         8.63

3 2640 SRISHTI 2640 10/09/11 JANTA INTER COLL         8.77

4 2566 RASHI BAIRAGI 2566 06/09/12 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC         9.00

5 2256 NAVYA YADAV 2256 14/02/11 RUBY ATH CLUB         9.09

6 2746 WANIYA ZAIDI 2746 02/06/11 SARDHANA         9.15

7 1033 AVNI 1033 01/06/12 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC         9.61

8 250 AKANSHA MANDAL 250 08/10/12 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC        10.08

9 1961 MAHI CHAUDHARY 1961 16/11/12 INDIVIDUAL        10.09

Event # 47 GIRLS 14&UN IGTC LJ

Final  

1 2430 PRANUSHA YADAV 2430 04/08/11 INDIVIDUAL 3.34m

2 246 AKANSHA 246 16/11/11 JANTA INTER COLL 3.33m

3 1435 DEEPANSHI 1435 24/06/11 JANTA INTER COLL 3.20m

4 2640 SRISHTI 2640 10/09/11 JANTA INTER COLL 2.96m

5 2256 NAVYA YADAV 2256 14/02/11 RUBY ATH CLUB 2.89m

6 1033 AVNI 1033 01/06/12 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC 2.80m

7 250 AKANSHA MANDAL 250 08/10/12 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC 2.20m

8 2566 RASHI BAIRAGI 2566 06/09/12 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC 2.15m

9 2746 WANIYA ZAIDI 2746 02/06/11 SARDHANA 1.95m

Event # 48 GIRLS 14&UN 600m IGTC 600 

Final  

1 2430 PRANUSHA YADAV 2430 04/08/11 INDIVIDUAL      2:04.17

2 2256 NAVYA YADAV 2256 14/02/11 RUBY ATH CLUB      2:09.20

3 246 AKANSHA 246 16/11/11 JANTA INTER COLL      2:10.59

250 AKANSHA MANDAL 250 08/10/12 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC          DNF

2746 WANIYA ZAIDI 2746 02/06/11 SARDHANA          DNF

2566 RASHI BAIRAGI 2566 06/09/12 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC          DNF

1033 AVNI 1033 01/06/12 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC          DNF

1435 DEEPANSHI 1435 24/06/11 JANTA INTER COLL          DNF
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2640 SRISHTI 2640 10/09/11 JANTA INTER COLL          DNF

Event # 49 BOYS 16&UN 60m 

Final  

1 1830 HARIYANT PINDWAL 1830 31/12/09 K.P.S.STADIUM         6.54

2 1492 DEVANSH CHAUDHARY 1492 01/01/10 INDIVIDUAL         6.98

3 1874 ISHANT RANA 1874 26/03/10 K.P.S.STADIUM         7.06

4 212 AASHUTOSH YADAV 212 16/04/09 INDIVIDUAL         7.30

5 1484 DEV PAL 1484 25/10/10 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP         7.33

6 1980 MO SHAD 1980 10/07/09 RAVI ATH CLUB.         7.50

Heats  

1 1830 HARIYANT PINDWAL 1830 31/12/09 K.P.S.STADIUM         6.73

2 1492 DEVANSH CHAUDHARY 1492 01/01/10 INDIVIDUAL         6.97

3 1874 ISHANT RANA 1874 26/03/10 K.P.S.STADIUM         7.12

4 1484 DEV PAL 1484 25/10/10 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP         7.34

5 212 AASHUTOSH YADAV 212 16/04/09 INDIVIDUAL         7.42

6 1980 MO SHAD 1980 10/07/09 RAVI ATH CLUB.         7.50

7 1999 NAITIK 1999 15/10/10 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM         7.53

8 2635 SHUBH 2635 09/11/10 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC         7.95

9 2450 PRINCE 2450 18/04/10 INDIVIDUAL         8.06

1351 AYUSH KAUSHIK 1351 25/07/09 INDIVIDUAL          DNS

215 ABHINAV KUMAR 215 28/02/10 INDIVIDUAL           DQ

2449 PREMPAL 2449 20/12/10 INDIVIDUAL          DNS

Event # 51 BOYS 16&UN 80m Hurdles

Final  

1 455 ANMOL 455 13/12/11 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP        13.02

2 1874 ISHANT RANA 1874 26/03/10 K.P.S.STADIUM        13.31

3 1842 HARSH SHARMA 1842 06/08/10 INDIVIDUAL        13.91

4 2665 VANSH 2665 13/01/11 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM        17.51

Event # 52 BOYS 16&UN 600m 

Final  

1 1930 KRASH SIDDHARTH 1930 15/01/10 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM      1:29.43

2 2682 VIKASH CHAUHAN 2682 10/01/09 INDIVIDUAL      1:32.63

3 461 ANMOL SIROHI 461 28/12/09 INDIVIDUAL      1:34.16

4 1986 MONTY 1986 01/01/12 K.P.S.STADIUM      1:34.24

5 2609 SHARAN 2609 07/07/09 INDIVIDUAL      1:37.12

6 2596 SACHIN 2596 02/12/10 BALE RAM SCHOOL      1:37.35

7 1489 DEVANSH 1489 30/09/10 INDIVIDUAL      1:39.19

8 453 ANKUSH SHARMA 453 15/07/09 INDIVIDUAL      1:40.08

9 2432 PRATEEK MALIK 2432 12/03/10 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP      1:40.76

10 160 AARMIK GURJAR 160 28/12/09 INDIVIDUAL      1:46.65

11 2607 SHANTANU BHATI 2607 21/07/09 YOGESH ATH CLUB      1:52.94

12 460 ANMOL PANWAR 460 06/09/10 INDIVIDUAL      2:04.41

13 260 AMIT 260 07/08/10 INDIVIDUAL      2:05.70

14 237 ADNAAN 237 16/04/10 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC      2:09.97

15 2671 VANSH SOAM 2671 01/01/11 INDIVIDUAL      2:19.90

16 218 ADARSH KASHYAP 218 20/12/09 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC      2:41.06

1522 DIPANSHU 1522 12/11/09 AJAY ATH CLUB          SCR

Event # 53 BOYS 16&UN Scissor High Jump

Final  

1 2259 NISHANT 2259 25/10/09 K.P.S.STADIUM 1.50m

2 526 ANSH 526 03/12/09 INDIVIDUAL 1.45m

3 1842 HARSH SHARMA 1842 06/08/10 INDIVIDUAL 1.40m

Event # 54 BOYS 16&UN 5m Runway Long Jump

Final  

1 1981 MOHAMMAD TANVEER 1981 11/03/10 BIT 4.12m

2 1557 GOURAV KUMAR 1557 28/03/10 K.P.S.STADIUM 4.08m
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Event # 55 BOYS 16&UN Standing Shot Put

Final  

1 1844 HARSH TOMAR 1844 17/07/10 INDIVIDUAL 13.42m

2 3162 PUSHKAR TOMAR 3162 17/12/12 A& N CLUB 12.80m

3 2546 RAKSHIT DHAKA 2546 26/09/09 VISHAL THROW ACAD 10.83m

4 1937 KUNAL DUMRA 1937 17/10/09 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC 8.96m

5 1482 DEV CHAUDHARY 1482 30/07/10 YOGESH ATH CLUB 8.15m

6 1353 AYUSH MALIK 1353 27/03/10 YOGESH ATH CLUB 6.80m

7 1939 KUNAL GOSWAMI 1939 22/06/10 A& N CLUB 6.27m

Event # 56 BOYS 16&UN 10m Runway Javelin Throw

Final  

1 2591 ROHIT KUMAR 2591 16/06/10 RAVI ATH CLUB. 50.77m

2 452 ANKUR 452 01/01/10 RAVI ATH CLUB. 48.75m

3 2568 RIHAN 2568 20/11/11 GAURAV ATH CLUB 47.90m

4 2366 NISHANT KUMAR 2366 16/06/10 DEEPAK THROW ACAD 47.53m

5 3111 YATHARTH KAPOOR 3111 05/09/09 DEEPAK THROW ACAD 46.22m

6 1429 DAUD 1429 15/03/11 GAURAV ATH CLUB 45.52m

7 2621 SHIVANSH 2621 02/11/09 INDIVIDUAL 44.82m

8 2546 RAKSHIT DHAKA 2546 26/09/09 VISHAL THROW ACAD 39.63m

9 1995 MUNIT 1995 30/06/09 VISHAL THROW ACAD 38.15m

10 1358 BADAL 1358 09/04/10 GAURAV ATH CLUB 32.53m

11 148 AARAV CHOUDHARY 148 04/11/10 INDIVIDUAL 29.96m

Event # 57 GIRLS 16&UN 60m 

Final  

1 1970 MANU MALIK 1970 12/08/10 A& N CLUB         7.86

2 1920 KHUSHI POSWAL 1920 17/09/09 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP         8.20

3 2676 VARSHA SHARMA 2676 29/11/10 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP         8.22

4 1919 KHUSHI PAHWA 1919 22/10/09 A& N CLUB         8.29

5 232 ADITI SHARMA 232 02/12/10 SARDHANA         9.43

2005 NANDNI 2005 31/05/09 JANTA INTER COLL          DNS

Heats  

1 1970 MANU MALIK 1970 12/08/10 A& N CLUB         7.92

2 2676 VARSHA SHARMA 2676 29/11/10 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP         8.36

3 1919 KHUSHI PAHWA 1919 22/10/09 A& N CLUB         8.37

4 1920 KHUSHI POSWAL 1920 17/09/09 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP         8.71

5 232 ADITI SHARMA 232 02/12/10 SARDHANA         8.93

6 2005 NANDNI 2005 31/05/09 JANTA INTER COLL         9.11

7 2611 SHEELA 2611 04/09/10 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC         9.73

8 1897 KANIKA 1897 05/01/10 K.P.S.STADIUM         9.96

9 1972 MANVI ARYA 1972 04/08/10 ARJU ATH CLUB        10.34

Event # 60 GIRLS 16&UN 600m 

Final  

1 702 ARADHYA TOMAR 702 14/07/10 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP      1:47.92

2 210 AARUSHI 210 28/12/09 K.P.S.STADIUM      1:50.35

3 1920 KHUSHI POSWAL 1920 17/07/09 INDIVIDUAL      2:14.04

4 1951 LAXMI 1951 20/10/10 AJAY ATH CLUB      2:26.05

5 1897 KANIKA 1897 05/01/10 K.P.S.STADIUM      3:02.51

Event # 62 GIRLS 16&UN 5m Runway Long Jump

Final  

1916 KHUSHI 1916 01/01/10 INDIVIDUAL          DNS

Event # 63 GIRLS 16&UN Standing Shot Put

Final  

1 2447 PRATISHTHA 2447 09/08/10 BALE RAM SCHOOL 8.13m

2 257 AKSHITA BHADANA 257 19/08/10 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC 6.07m

3 2371 PARI YADAV 2371 06/02/10 NEW BLOOMS PUBLIC SC 5.28m
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Event # 64 GIRLS 16&UN 10m Runway Javelin Thro

Final  

1 2634 SHREYA SHARMA 2634 20/07/10 BALE RAM SCHOOL 27.52m

Event # 65 BOYS 18&UN 100m 

Final  

1 2648 SUNNY VIKAL 2648 25/12/07 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP        11.34

2 1898 KARAN SINGH 1898 25/06/07 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM        11.59

3 2680 VIBRANT PARSAD RANA 2680 07/07/07 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP        11.87

4 983 ARYAN 983 09/09/08 K.P.S.STADIUM        11.88

5 1352 AYUSH KUMAR 1352 21/09/07 K.P.S.STADIUM        12.13

6 1933 KRISHNA PATEL 1933 20/10/07 K.P.S.STADIUM        12.42

Heats  

1 2648 SUNNY VIKAL 2648 25/12/07 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP        11.37

2 1898 KARAN SINGH 1898 25/06/07 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM        11.72

3 983 ARYAN 983 09/09/08 K.P.S.STADIUM        11.88

4 2680 VIBRANT PARSAD RANA 2680 07/07/07 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP        11.90

5 1352 AYUSH KUMAR 1352 21/09/07 K.P.S.STADIUM        12.05

6 1933 KRISHNA PATEL 1933 20/10/07 K.P.S.STADIUM        12.27

7 292 ANANT 292 03/10/07 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP        12.37

8 1962 MANISH  CHAUHAN 1962 10/07/07 INDIVIDUAL        12.50

9 1539 EKLAVYA 1539 11/04/08 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP        13.07

2603 SANDEEP RAJPUT 2603 13/05/08 INDIVIDUAL          DNS

Event # 68 BOYS 18&UN 200m 

Final  

1 2648 SUNNY VIKAL 2648 25/12/07 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP        23.50

2 1977 MAYANK CHAUDHARY 1977 27/07/08 K.P.S.STADIUM        24.97

3 2623 SHOYAB 2623 14/02/08 INDIVIDUAL        25.10

4 1989 MUKUL CHAUHAN 1989 09/06/07 A& N CLUB        25.43

5 2683 VISHAL 2683 05/11/08 BM MAVI        25.47

6 1503 DEVRAJ SOAM 1503 01/07/08 INDIVIDUAL        25.81

7 1962 MANISH CHAUHAN 1962 01/01/07 INDIVIDUAL        26.00

8 2612 SHIVA 2612 11/08/07 INDIVIDUAL        26.19

9 1345 AYAZ AHMAD 1345 01/09/07 K.P.S.STADIUM        27.19

Event # 70 BOYS 18&UN 400m 

Final  

1 2661 VAIBHAV BHARDWAJ 2661 07/05/08 K.P.S.STADIUM        51.77

2 1977 MAYANK CHAUDHARY 1977 27/07/08 K.P.S.STADIUM        55.85

3 2637 SINDHU DEV DAGAR 2637 19/06/08 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP      1:01.48

4 1837 HARSH PAL 1837 17/06/07 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM      1:02.52

5 2535 PRIYANSHU 2535 20/07/08 INDIVIDUAL      1:10.44

Event # 71 BOYS 18&UN 1000m 

Final  

1 1479 DEEPANSHU 1479 27/08/07 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP      2:25.05

2 2668 VANSH KUMAR SHARAWAT 2668 21/02/08 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP      2:26.54

Event # 72 BOYS 18&UN 110m Hurdles

Final  

1 538 ANSH KUMAR 538 12/11/08 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP        18.39

2 259 ALEX 259 16/04/08 INDIVIDUAL        20.82

Event # 73 BOYS 18&UN High Jump

Final  

1 1023 ATUL KUMAR 1023 19/04/07 TRANSLAM MAWANA 1.45m

2 2543 RAJAT KUMAR 2543 01/01/07 AJAY ATH CLUB 1.45m
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Event # 74 BOYS 18&UN Long Jump

Final  

1 157 AARAV SAHU 157 23/12/08 DPS MEERUT 6.15m

2 139 AAMIR 139 31/03/07 INDIVIDUAL 5.40m

3 1987 MUHAMMAD FAIZAN 1987 01/03/08 BIT 3.95m

Event # 75 BOYS 18&UN Shot Put

Final  

1 2419 PRANJAL BHARDWAJ 2419 04/07/08 INDIVIDUAL 10.92m

2 2684 VISHAL KUMAR 2684 15/12/08 YOGESH ATH CLUB 10.19m

3 1416 CHIRAG 1416 08/12/08 INDIVIDUAL 9.15m

4 977 ARUSH SHARMA 977 16/12/07 DM PUB SCHOOL 7.64m

Event # 76 BOYS 18&UN Discus Throw

Final  

1 1893 KALPESH SINGH 1893 29/07/10 VISHAL THROW ACAD 35.60m

2 1425 DAKSH TEOTIA 1425 25/10/08 INDIVIDUAL 32.89m

3 2687 VISHAL KUMAR 2687 15/12/08 YOGESH ATH CLUB 30.75m

4 216 ABHINVA TYAGI 216 02/01/10 DM PUB SCHOOL 11.22m

Event # 77 BOYS 18&UN Javelin Throw

Final  

1 1957 LUCKY RANA 1957 01/01/09 VISHAL THROW ACAD 51.73m

2 1553 GOURAV 1553 30/11/08 GAURAV ATH CLUB 49.68m

3 3161 PRINCE CHAUDHARY 3161 23/07/07 A& N CLUB 40.27m

Event # 78 BOYS 18&UN 5000m Race Walk

Final  

1 2618 SHIVAM PRAJAPATI 2618 06/01/09 K.P.S.STADIUM     27:23.35

2 236 ADITYA NAGAR 236 13/10/08 UNIVERSITY     32:30.15

2367 PARAS SINGH 2367 14/07/07 INDIVIDUAL          DNS

Event # 80 GIRLS 18&UN 100m 

Final  

1 2570 RIYA KUMARI 2570 25/05/07 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP        13.71

2 3110 YASHVI SINGH 3110 24/11/08 INDIVIDUAL        16.75

3 1884 JYOTI CHAUDHARY 1884 17/04/07 BM MAVI        18.20

Event # 82 GIRLS 18&UN 200m 

Final  

1 2674 VANSHIKA RATHI 2674 14/10/08 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM        29.28

2 1877 JANVI GOPAL 1877 28/09/08 A& N CLUB        32.10

3 2385 PAYAL 2385 27/04/08 K.P.S.STADIUM        34.34

Event # 84 GIRLS 18&UN 400m 

Final  

1 2674 VANSHIKA RATHI 2674 14/10/08 BHAGAT SINGH ACDM      1:04.88

Event # 85 GIRLS 18&UN 1000m 

Final  

1 2498 PRIYA POSWAL 2498 11/06/08 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP      4:15.97

2567 RESHU 2567 01/04/07 RAVI ATH CLUB.          SCR

Event # 86 GIRLS 18&UN 100m Hurdles

Final  

1 2598 SAKSHI BHARGAV 2598 29/06/08 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP        18.93

2 1997 MUSKAN SOAM 1997 22/09/08 MEERUT SPRINT GROUP        19.72
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Event # 88 GIRLS 18&UN Long Jump

Final  

1 2651 TAMANNA CHAUDHARY 2651 22/05/08 A& N CLUB 4.20m

2 975 ARTI 975 08/01/09 RAVI ATH CLUB. 4.11m

Event # 89 GIRLS 18&UN Shot Put

Final  

1 2453 PRIYA 2453 23/03/08 K.P.S.STADIUM 10.57m

2 1413 BHAVNA 1413 05/08/07 JANTA INTER COLL 6.39m

Event # 91 GIRLS 18&UN Javelin Throw

Final  

1 1896 KANAK 1896 19/10/08 TRANSLAM MAWANA 19.15m

Event # 92 GIRLS 18&UN 3000m Race Walk

Final  

1 2536 PURVASHA PANJGOTRA 2536 12/06/08 K.P.S.STADIUM     16:17.23

2 1527 DIVYA CHAUDHARY 1527 23/07/07 K.P.S.STADIUM     16:28.31

13 WWW.DAASPORT.COM


